
2022/2023 Board of Education and Standing Committee Meeting Dates   
 

Education Policy and Directions Operations Policy and  
Planning Committee 

Board of Education 

Monday, Sept. 12, 2022 Monday, Sept. 19/22 Monday, Sept. 26/22 

Monday, Oct. 3/22 Monday, Oct. 17/22 Monday, Oct. 24/22 

  Wednesday, Nov. 9/22 
Inaugural Board Meeting – 
Swearing in of new Trustees 

Monday, Nov.14/22 Monday, Nov. 21/22 Monday, Nov. 28/22 

Monday, Dec. 5/22 
(combined with OPPS) 

Monday, Dec. 5/22 
(combined with Ed) 

Monday, Dec. 12/22 

Monday, Jan. 9/23 Monday, Jan. 16/23 Monday, Jan. 30/23 

Monday, Feb. 6/23 Monday, Feb.13/23 Monday, Feb. 27/23 

Monday, Mar. 6/23 
(combined with OPPS) 

Monday, Mar. 6/23 
(combined with Ed) 

Monday, Mar. 13/23 

Monday, Apr.3/23 Monday, Apr.17/23 Monday, Apr. 24/23 

Monday, May 1/23 Monday, May 8/23 Monday, May 29/23 

Monday, June 5/23 Monday, June 12/23 Monday, June 19/23 
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